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Req. # 

55555-01 Purchase Requisition 

Requisition Date 

3/13/2025 

Supplier Amazon Address if available or web site: www.amazon.com 

City if available State if available Social Sec # or Fed ID # Zip Code if available 

Phone # if available Fax # 

Ship to Address 

SUNY Canton 

34 Cornell Drive, Canton, NY 13167 

MAC 616 

Building Room Number 

VISA RF Roody Roo 

Payment Information 

Grant Name 

Grant Name 

1234567 1 55555 

Project/Task/Award 

360 VP Strategic Relations and Communications 

Organization Name (Department) 

Roody Roo 

Requisitioner 

Project Director Approval 

386-1234 

Telephone # 

Date 

Need by Date: 3/26/2025 Supplies (SUP) 

Expenditure Type 

Grants Office Approval Date 

Operations Manager Approval Date 

Type Catalog # & Complete Description (including notes & buyer notes) Quantity Unit Total 

SUP Personality by Jerry Burger 1 71.00 

ISBN-10: 1337559016 0.00 

0.00 

SUP Dell Laptop Charger 130W USB C Type C AC Adapter, XPS 15 9500 1 74.95 

9510 9520 XPS 17 9700 9710 9720 9730 AC Charger, Black, DA130PM170 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Total: 145.95 

Item 

SUP IT Supplies 

Item 

Category 

SUP Books and Periodicals 

Unit Price 

74.95 

71 

1 



 

Cart 

Personality 
by Jerry Burger 

Hardcover 

ISBN-10: 13375S9016 

ISBN-13: 978-1337S59010 

Only 5 left in stock• order soon. 

Shipped from: Woodville Books 

FREE delivery Sat, Mar 22 

Qty: 1 ( Request quote for 15+) Delete Save for later Share 

Dell Laptop Charger 130W USB C Type C AC Adapter,XPS 1 S 9500 9510 9520 
XPS 17 9700 9710 9720 9730 AC Charger, Black, DA 130PM170 
Only 14 left in stock - order soon. 

Shipped from: AC Adapter Depot 

FREE delivery Tue, Mar 18 

Qty: 1 ( Request quote for 134+) Delete Save for later Share 

Share cart items 

$71.00 

$74.95 

Subtotal (2 items): $145.95 


