The Research Foundation The State University of New York	<u>N</u>			
Req. #				Requisition Date
<mark>55555-01</mark>	Pu	rchase Requisition		3/13/2025
Supplier Amazon		Address if available or we	eb site: www.amazon.com	
City if available	State if available	Zip Code <mark>if available</mark>	Social Sec # or Fed ID #	
Phone # if available	Fax #			

Ship to Address		Payment Information	Roody Roo	386-1234
SUNY Canton		Grant Name	Requisitioner	Telephone #
34 Cornell Drive, Canton, NY 13167		Grant Name		
MAC 616		1234567 1 55555		
Building	Room Number	Project/Task/Award		
		360 VP Strategic Relations and Communications	Project Director Approval	Date
VISA RF	Roody Roo Organization Name (Department)			
Need by Date: <u>3/26/2025</u>		Supplies (SUP)	Grants Office Approval	Date
		Expenditure Type		
			Operations Manager Approval	Date

	Item	Item						
Туре	Category	Catalog # & Complete Description (including notes & buyer notes)		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	
SUP	SUP Books and Periodicals	Personality by Jerry Burger		1		71	71.00	
		ISBN-10: 1337559016					0.00	
							0.00	
SUP	SUP IT Supplies	Dell Laptop Charger 130W USB C T	ype C AC Adapter, XPS 15 9500	1		74.95	74.95	
		9510 9520 XPS 17 9700 9710 9720 9	9730 AC Charger, Black, DA130PM1	70			0.00	
							0.00	
							0.00	
							0.00	
							0.00	
							0.00	
							0.00	
							0.00	
							0.00	
							0.00	
						Total:	<u>145.95</u>	

